
# MLS# Street Address Status Orig Price Price Prc $/SqFt Hse SqFt Lot SqFt Adj $/SqFt Bds/Bths Yr Blt DOM
1 27156027 5414 Doulton Drive CLOSD $224,500 $224,500 $171.77 1,307 7,383 $162.20 3/2 1946 34
2 62448238 5646 Belarbor Street CLOSD $244,500 $233,500 $161.70 1,444 6,578 $155.71 4/2 1955 73

3 4644118 5807 Kenilwood Drive CLOSD $295,000 $250,000 $168.46 1,484 6,519 $168.46 4/2 1940 138

4 75231928 5730 Doulton Drive CLOSD $265,000 $256,000 $176.55 1,450 6,180 $176.55 3/2 1940 19
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Comparative Market Analysis
Prepared By: Rachael Obella Listings as of 07/02/25 at 10:35 am 

Status is 'Sold' 07/02/2025 to 07/02/2024   Status is one of 'Active', 'Option Pending', 'Pend Cont to Show', 'Pending'   Property Type is 'Single-Family'   Building SqFt is 1800 or less   Lot Size is 9000 or 
less   Year Built is 1968 or less   Latitude, Longitude is around 29.67, -95.33   

Single-Family
 Sold Properties
MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress Cls DateHBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFt SP/LP%SP/SqFtSold PricePool CDOMLot SF
27156027 3 19465414 Doulton Drive $224,500 $224,500 100.0004/11/251,307 2  0Smallwood 

Terrace
$171.77 $171.770No 347,383

62448238 4 19555646 Belarbor Street $229,000 $233,500 101.9705/16/251,444 2  0Belfort Park Sec 07 $158.59 $161.700No *826,578
4644118 4 19405807 Kenilwood Drive $264,999 $250,000 94.3408/12/241,484 2  0Edgewood Sec 02 $178.57 $168.460No 1386,519
75231928 3 19405730 Doulton Drive $265,000 $256,000 96.6006/12/251,450 2  0Edgewood Sec 02 $182.76 $176.551No 196,180

Averages:
Maximums:
Minimums:

4
3

4 1,421
1,484
1,307 $224,500

$265,000
$245,875 $241,000

$256,000
$224,500

98.23
101.97
94.34

Medians: 4 1,447 $247,000 $241,750 98.304# LISTINGS:

1945
1955

1943
1940

$182.76
$172.92

$158.59
$175.172

2
2
2

0
0
0
0 0

1
0
0

$169.62
$176.55

$170.12
$161.70

58

68
138
19

 6,665
 7,383
 6,180
 6,549

Quick Statistics  ( 4 Listings Total )

List Price
Max

$265,000$224,500 $247,000
Min Median

Sold Price $224,500 $256,000 $241,750

Average
$245,875
$241,000

LP/SF
SP/SF $169.62$176.55 $170.12$161.70

$175.17$172.92$182.76$158.59
Adj. Sold Price

Adj. SP/SqFt

$212,000 $256,000 $235,713 $237,426

$155.71 $176.55 $165.73 $165.33

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 
Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2025 All rights reserved.
Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed.



Listing

Single-Family Sold   
ML#: 27156027 List Price: $224,500
Address: 5414 Doulton Drive Orig Price: $224,500
Area: 3 LP/SF: $171.77
Tax Acc #: 076-220-012-0012 DOM: 34
City/Location: Houston Zip Code: 77033-2818
County: Harris Bedrooms: 3/3
Market Area: Medical Center South Baths F/H: 2/0
Subdivision: Smallwood Terrace Section #: 0
SqFt: 1,307 / Seller Year Built: 1946 / Appr Dist
Lot Size: 7,383 / Appr Dist Lot Value: No
Master Planned: No Lease Also: No
Legal Desc: LT 12 BLK 12 SMALLWOOD TERRACE

Directions: 610 South, exit MLK, go south until you get to Kenilwood, turn right, to St. Lo, turn right, to Doulton turn
left. Property is on the left.

Listing Office Information

List Agent: MForey/Rose M. Forey List Broker: RSFR01/Forey Real Estate, LLC. 

Agent Phone: 832-387-8242 Appt #: 713-930-0427 / ShowingSmart Call Center
(HAR)

Address: 3880 Greenhouse Road Ste 315, Houston TX
77084 Office Phone: 832-387-8242

List Agent Web: Fax #:
Agent Email: rose@ownrealestateintexas.com
Co-List Agent: mreppond/Dina M. Reppond   Co-Agent

Phone: 713-806-8012  michelereppond@yahoo.com
Licensed Supervisor:   Office Web:

School Information
School District: 27 - Houston Elem: ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Middle: ATTUCKS MIDDLE SCHOOL High: WORTHING HIGH SCHOOL
2nd Middle: 
SCHOOL INFORMATION IS COMPUTER GENERATED AND MAY NOT BE ACCURATE OR CURRENT. BUYER MUST INDEPENDENTLY VERIFY AND CONFIRM ENROLLMENT.
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